United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
1
DNA/DNR-AI-254
4-Channel LVDT/RVDT Interface
• DNA-AI-254 for use with “Cube” chassis

Power consumption 8.2 Watt, (at maximum excitation drive)
12/2/2020 1:40
Ordering Guide
Part Number Description
DNA-AI-254 High Performance Four Channel LVDT/RVDT Input and Simulator Output
DNA-STP-62 62 conductor screw terminal panel
DNA-CBL-62 62 conductor shielded cable
[DNR-AI-254 Shown]
United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
2
Pinout Diagram:
SHIELD
Pin Signal
1 Rsvd
2 P2+
3 Rsvd
4 S1+
5 S2+
6 Gnd
7 P1+
8 P2+
9 S1+
10 S2+
11 Rsvd
12 P2+
13 Rsvd
14 S1+
15 S2+
16 Gnd
17 P1+
18 P2+
19 Rsvd
20 S2+
21 Rsvd
Pin Signal
22 Gnd
23 P2-
24 n/c
25 S1-
26 S2-
27 Rsvd
28 P1-
29 P2-
30 S1-
31 S2-
32 n/c
33 P2-
34 Gnd
35 S1-
36 S2-
37 Rsvd
38 P1-
39 P2-
40 Gnd
41 S2-
42 n/c
Pin Signal
43 P1-
44 P1+
45 Gnd
46 Rsvd
47 n/c
48 Rsvd
49 Rsvd
50 Rsvd
51 Gnd
52 Rsvd
53 P1-
54 P1+
55 Gnd